Worksheet for	Planning	Application:	
---------------	----------	--------------	--

PLAN/2024/0038/HOU

Proposal:	Erection of a single storey front and rear extension.					
	1					
Location:	52 Gloster Road, Old Woking, Woking, Surrey, GU22 9EX					
<b></b>						
Ward: Hoe Valley			Officer:	Hannah Dale		
Applicant: MR SHEHZAD MEHMOOD		Agent:				
52 Gloster Road, Old Woking, Woking, Surrey, GU22 9EX			Tel:			
Cite Netice Type						
Site Notice Type:						
Date given to Business Support:						
Key Dates:						
Received date:			17.01.2024			
Validation date:			18.01.2024			
Date acknowledgement letter sent:		18.01.2024				
Posted neighbour letters:			18.01.2024			
Neighbours response by:			08.02.2024			

## APPLICATION EXPIRY DATE: 14.03.2024

Documents submitted with application: (Date Received, Type of Document / Subject:)

List of consultees consulted:

Consultations sent:

Date consultation expires:

Application Number: PLAN/2024/0038 Address: 52 Gloster Road, Old Woking, Woking, Surrey, GU22 9EX Officer Code: Hannah Dale